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Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 24|

Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 5 ACIER 54 18 71640200 6543424
2 1 Los Jefes 52 20 74342872 5544344
3 2 Mojarra Pescaderia 41 31 76142510 3743673
4 4 Roperias Chitoy 41 31 68737072 8942550
5 8 PinHunters 40 32 75341578 3643053
6 7 Trebol Negro 34 38 64236492 12542503
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14  Pin Hunters 806 889 746 2441 4
1516  Los Manzo 787 872 862 2521 4
17-18  ACIER 832 824 752 2408 3
19-20 Los Jefes 888 852 820 2560 4
21-22  Mojarra Pescaderia 779 699 770 2248 2
23-24  Roperias Chitoy 790 785 753 2328 3

Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
7 6 Los Manzo 33 39 71739786 6643404
8 3 RICODEC 33 39 71938988 6442012
9 11 Pin Packers 32 40 65336465 10642234
10 12 Reencuentro 31 41 62535216 13741583
11 9 Incomodos 28 44 66436339 108 42024
12 10 Amigos del Pino 13 59 63125054 13329889
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
<--> RICODEC 803 758 702 2263 0
<> Amigos del Pino 0 0 0 0 0
<-->  |ncomodos 749 850 739 2338 1
<-->  Pin Packers 759 785 720 2264 0
<—>  Reencuentro 786 656 779 2221 2
<—>  Trebol Negro 762 705 765 2232 1

Lane Assignments

Wk19 29/10 10-2 7-5 11-3 12-4 9-1
Wk20 05/11 11-7 9-12

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

8- 6

-8 510 6-4 3-2

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

959 Mojarra Pescaderia

954 ACIER
924 RICODEC
Scratch Game
Men 290 Daniel Bautista
279 Lalo Bafuelos
278 Adrian Mascarefio
Women 239 Andrea Perez

211 Meme Gracia
209 Rebeca Fernandez

Team Scratch Series

2680 ACIER
2566 Los Jefes
2559 Mojarra Pescaderia

Scratch Series

740 Sebastian Nuiez
724 Daniel Bautista
714 Adrian Mascarefio

654 Andrea Perez
582 Lupita Garza
581 Rebeca Fernandez

Team Handicap Game

1000 ACIER
987 Mojarra Pescaderia
956 RICODEC

Handicap Game

290 Daniel Bautista
290
288
288
288

Lalo Bafiuelos
Alex Marquez
Alvaro Ruiz

252
246
242
242

Andrea Perez
Rebeca Fernandez
Meme Gracia
Isabel Ortega

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series

Adrian Mascareno

2818 ACIER

2654 Mojarra Pescader

2653 Los Jefes
Handicap Series

771
740
740

Ivan Rodriguez
Sebastian Nufez
Adrian Mascarefo

693 Andrea Perez
677 Rebeca Fernan
651 Lupita Garza

dez

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

869 Los Jefes
852 Pin Hunters
806 ACIER

Scratch Game

2523 Los Jefes
2330 ACIER
2330 Pin Hunters

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

889 Pin Hunters

888 Los Jefes

872 Los Manzo
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

2560 Los Jefes

2521 Los Manzo

2441 Pin Hunters
Handicap Series

Men 257 Patricio Garza 683 Patricio Garza 271 Alex Marquez 683 Patricio Garza
251 Ariel Pefia vV 644 Roberto Perez 261 Ariel Pefia V 673 Alex Marquez
247 Alex Marquez 636 Sebastian Nufiez 257 Patricio Garza 653 Roberto Perez

Women 201 Andrea Perez 535 Andrea Perez 229 Silvia Chapa 614 Silvia Chapa
181 Lupita Garza 474 Meme Gracia 210 Andrea Perez 564 Meme Gracia
178 Rebeca Fernandez 458 Silvia Chapa 205 Rebeca Fernandez 562 Andrea Perez

Individual High Averages
Men 213.28 Daniel Bautista 212.80 Patricio Garza 211.29 Sebastian Nufiez
Women 187.47 Andrea Perez 173.97 Lupita Garza 166.79 Rebeca Fernandez

Resultados en:
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Average List of Regular Team Members

B Men Division 1: Division1
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14
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16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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Daniel Bautista
Patricio Garza
Sebastian Nuiez
Pedro Jr Ortiz G
Alan Arratia
Manuel Heredia
Ramiro Ordofiez
Manuel Ordaz
Emerson Manzo
Sergio Martinez
Roberto Perez
Alfredo Arratia
Juan Ramirez
Marcelo Balderas
Geronimo Gonzalez
Adrian Mascarefio
Alvaro Ruiz
Carlos Garcia
Lalo Bafiuelos
Humberto Sr Vazquez
Ivan Rodriguez
Ariel Pefia V

Alex Torres
Jorge Pardo
Bernardo Perez
Mario Jr Macias
Eduardo Lago
Mario Sr Macias
Sergio Chitoy
Mike Bafiuelos
Rafael Galeana
Javier Gutierrez
David Cantu
Pepe Sauceda
Jorge Cruz
Miguel Gonzalez
Pedro Sr Ortiz
Ignacio Diaz

Pins Gms

7678
9576
10142
5023
9597
9758
4354
5107
10261
9376
4382
8055
4316
6610
7930
9021
5903
8562
7985
4534
8104
7530
6022
7112
5230
5977
8691
554
9969
367
8976
6954
5304
2926
3287
9084
1059
4582

“%* Women Division 1: Division1
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Team Name

5
11
7
11
11
10

Andrea Perez
Lupita Garza
Gloria Mascarefio
Rebeca Fernandez
Meme Gracia
Dayana Rosales

Pins Gms

7124
6263
3477
4670
6980

308

36
45
48
24
46
47
21
25
51
47
22
41
22
34
41
47
31
45
42
24
43
40
32
38
28
32
47

Avg HDCP  Game _Sers

213
212
211
209
208
207
207
204
201
199
199
196
196
194
193
191
190
190
190
188
188
188
188
187
186
186
184
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10
11
11
12
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54

2
49
38
29
16
18
50

6
26

38
36
20
28
43

184
200
183
183
182
182
182
181
176
176

12

0
13
13
14
14
14
15
19
19

Avg HDCP

187
173
173
166
162

10
21
21
27
30

2bk171 23

HDCP

290
257
268
262
267
275
257
280
269
261
258
266
235
268
273
290
288
266
288
274
282
261
245
265
282
286
244
256
283
204
249
248
238
252
265
249
211
233

HDCP

Game _Sers

252
225
239
246
242
190

HDCP

724
687
740
660
698
725
679
713
724
678
723
705
636
733
699
740
714
682
691
643
771
673
683
732
672
717
701
256
734
367
673
647
644
686
651
681
556
627

HDCP

693
651
586
677
640
354

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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Team
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Name

Hector De Leon
Jhony Chapa
Jamid Macias

Raul Gonzalez
Hugo Acufia

Alex Marquez
Eduardo Caballero
F. Roel Rodriguez
Alejandro Herrera
Alejandro Gzz Tanaka
Roberto Sr. Armendariz
Jorge H Gonzalez
Herbert Zehle
Alberto Balderas
Juan Araiza Ch
Gaston Mascarefio
Luis Chitoy
Roberto Vargas
Rudy Martinez
Sergio Ramirez
Angel Carrizales
Johny Jr Buentello
Eduardo Tamez
Fernando Gonzalez
Judas Trujillo

Aldo Buentello
Jaime Mota Lopez
Juan Sr Buentello
Jorge Cantu
Rigoberto Fernandez
Jesus Manzo A
Roberto Sanchez
Jaime Eduardo
Javier Chapa
Victor De La Garza
Alonso Castillo
Alberto Salinas

Name

Isabel Ortega
Jennifer Manzo
Silvia Chapa
Silvia Vega
Mariana Perez

7392
4571
5613
5239
9037
7410
8025
4236
5919
1688
7820
2787
7486
7323
7588
6921
5295
5127
6719
4601
4270
3152
4843
4362
3735
4038
4314
3131
7300
1648
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0
0

Pins Gms

42
26
32
30
52
43
47
25
35
10
47
17
46
45
47
43
33
32
42
29
27
20
31
28
24
26
28
21
49
12

0

0

0

0

Obk202
Obk186 1

0

Pins Gms

0
0

HDCP

HDCP

Avg HDCP  Game _Sers

176
175
175
174
173
172
170
169
169
168
166
163
162
162
161
160
160
160
159
158
158
157
156
155
155
155
154
149
148
137
200
200
200
200

200

19
20
20
20
21
22
24
24
24
25
27
29
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
34
35
36
36
36
36
40

257
238
253
242
244
288
246
261
259
242
234
239
232
241
246
243
253
245
224
245
238
268
234
258
248
236
248
244
251
216

HDCP

653
602
647
618
692
682
642
675
678
665
647
650
667
633
630
660
671
652
637
638
645
673
636
651
679
603
650
536
627
554

HDCP

Avg HDCP  Game _Sers
5115 34 150

2064 15 137
4793 35 136

200
200

‘ Base de HDCP es de 200 al 80% y Dommy

es de 145 Sin HDCP !

‘ Premiacion Individual Requiere Jugar 50%+1 del Total Juegos (36 JJ) ‘

24/10/2025 02:34 p. m. Page 2 of 3

40
50
51
0
0

242
220
229

645
402
629
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
49 43 6
132 117 15
179.40 181.60 162.27
65 56 9
61 56 5
-0.73 -0.81 -0.07
21 18 3

0.88 0.90 0.77
28 25 3
-0.79 -0.79 -0.78

180.27 182.68 163.00
180.19 182.59 162.99
-0.08 -0.09 -0.01

1 1 -

3 3 -

6 6 -

2 2 ~

4 4 -

6 5 1

5 5 -

3 3 -

5 3 2

1 1 -

1 1 -
12 9 3

2 2 -

5 5 -
25 24 1
43 38 5
39 33 6
15 13 2

3 2 1
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